
FIS SNOWBOARD JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014
 FINAL DRAW LIST
Men's SBX TEAM Final

Chiesa in Valmalenco (ITA)

THU 3 APR 2014 Start Time: 11:30
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PIETRZYKOWSKI/GREGOR
CATAPANO/MENCONI
KUBICIK/KHANKO

2
7

10
15

R
G
B
Y

FRA
GER
ITA
CZE

Note:
Bibs are assigned based upon seeding results. The competitor with the lowest bib of each heat starts with the red bib, the second lowest with the green, the third with blue
and the fourth with yellow.
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ARNDT Christoph(AUT)
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